Govt. V.Y.T. PG Autonomous College,

Durg (Chhattisgarh) INDIA
(Erstwhile: Govt. Arts & Science College, Durg)

6.4.3 QM Institutional strategies for mobilization policy and procedures of the

Institution.
Funds Generated through Consultancy
S.No. Name Institute Year Amount (in Rs.)
1 Pragya Sakhre Govt. V.Y.T. PG. 2023-24 5000
Autonomous College, June to August
Durg
2 Monisha Govt. V.Y.T. PG. 2023-24 5000
Autonomous College,
Durg
3 Madhvi Sahu Govt. V.Y.T. PG. 2023-24 5000
Autonomous College,
Durg
4 Archana Govt. V.Y.T. PG. 2023-24 5000
Chandrakar Autonomous College,
Durg
5 Akash Pradhan Govt. E.R.R. PG. 01 -03-2024 to 10,000
Autonomous College, 30-04-2024
Bilaspur
6 Ram Dubey Govt. E.R.R. PG. 01 -03-2024 to 10,000
Autonomous College, 30-04-2024
Bilaspur
7 Pradeep Ku. Govt. E.R.R. PG. 01 -03-2024 to 10,000
Mahilange Autonomous College, 30-04-2024
Bilaspur
8 Jayant Singh Govt. E.R.R. PG. 01 -03-2024 to 10,000
Autonomous College, 30-04-2024
Bilaspur
9 Mahesh Kumar Govt. E.R.R. PG. 01 -03-2024 to 10,000
Autonomous College, 30-04-2024
Bilaspur
10 Akash Pradhan Govt. E.R.R. PG. 01 -03-2024 to 10,000
Autonomous College, 30-04-2024
Bilaspur

Total=80,000 Rs.
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Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous College, Durg (C.G.)
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Declaration
The details furnished above are true to best of my knowledge and belief. I have gone through

the rules and regulations for carrying out Project / dissertation at Govt. V.Y.T. P.G.
Autonomous College Durg, in the subject of M‘C‘M’b’u"wﬁ}‘ and shall abide by

them.

Date:.8.%.0%]24 Signature of the Candidate
Name: AKML\ Pradhan

Enclosed: Recommendation letter from Head/ Principal of the parent institute
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Declaration

The details furnished above are true to best of my knowledge and belief. | have gone through
the rules and regulations for carrying out Project / dissertation at Govt. V.Y.T. P.G.

Autonomous College Durg, in the subject of 7?240;710&&[0@7 ........ and shall abide by
them.

\06’%3
Date:. 09/03 /2924 Signature of the Candidate

Name: Farm @L\)Ofér

Enclosed: Recommendation letter from Head/ Principal of the parent institute



Office of the Principal
Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous College, Durg (C.G.)
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Subject: Permission for Project / Dissertation
With reference to above, permission is hereby granted to carry out the project

work during the period fromeLe3/024. . o 52/ 2M)224 4 department of
.mee. Ixﬁ.é?.o."P,\sj\;K... Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Auto. College, Durg (C.G.)
o

i L.?;i?
‘ JO& s
Head of Department @rincipal
Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous
College, Durg College, Durg

Copy to:
" Accounts section, Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Auto. College, Durg.
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Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous College, Durg (C.G.)
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Application for carrying out Project / Dissertation at Dept. of ..

Name of the cnndidutc:.PfZ){l({G.(r. Kumar MMI@M&‘" oasgen ihd
Permanent Address:. Bf" = Na 309( ({lJ’l - {?o.%fl’. -Kasa, ...
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Duration of work: From (/G324 TQ}O.( oY /9\'7'

Declaration
The details furnished above are true to best of my knowledge and belief. I have gone through

the rules and regulations for carrying out Project / dissertation at Govt. V.Y.T. P.G.
Autonomous College Durg, in the subject of ”W)h{&b&é& and shall abide by

them.

(Pl

Date:.%.[gglaq Signature of the Candidate

Name: facloef) ko Ml

Enclosed: Recommendation letter from Head/ Principal of the parent institute
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Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous College, Durg (C.G.)
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Name of the candidate: ... . JC}}} .C.".ﬂ.‘.'.' . gﬂkj‘" ................. —
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, Declaration
The details furnished above are true to best of my knowledge and belief. I have gone through
the rules and regulations for carrying out Project / dissertation at Govt. V.Y.T. P.G.
. . m ?cf‘a 0 L ,\ 0{0 : .
Autonomous College Durg, in the subject of L.\ 500 V.2 VAN, . and shall abide by

them.

'/:E‘.’;\%:

Signature of the Candidate

Name: ’Jadanf‘ 5?'@"\



Office of the Principal
Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous College, Durg (C.G.)
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Aot ¢ R.R. PG. Science CO\LE@E Q¥ Laspury (C'O')

Subject: Permission for Project / Dissertation

Reference: Your Letter No.62.U dated..29-02. - 2.4

With reference to above. permission is hereby granted to carry out the project

work during the period from .L[fgjfz‘ﬁ to --3-0--’--‘1{-1-%‘31--at department of

..’&\f‘.\{.ﬁ.?.!%.bimfm%./aon. V.Y.T. P.G. Auto. College, Durg (C.G.)
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Head of Department P?incipal
Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous
College, Durg College, Durg

Copy to:
—Accounts section, Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Auto. College, Durg.
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Declaration
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Name: M\ ale3 L.

ge, Durg (C.G)
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ignature of the Candidate
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Enclosed: Recommendation letter from Head/ Principal of the parent institute



Office of the Principal
Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous College. Durg (C.G.)
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Subject: Permission for Project / Dissertation

| 2 u
work during the period from Algley to ---s-?—iﬁ--{-?f----az department of

Mo bofdg‘a/ Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Auto. College. Durg (C.G.)

o
\U H ==
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Head of Department Principal
Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Autonomous
College, Durg College, Durg

Copy to:
\~Accounts section, Govt. V.Y.T. P.G. Auto. College. Durg.
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SELF FINANCE FUND

GOVT. V.Y.T.P.G AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG

OPG. BALANCE
CASH IN HAND
BANK OF pARODA (7922)

INCOME

FEES COLLECTION
GRANT RECEIVED
INTEREST ON SAVINGS

| STEE IS
e R A YR
SELF FINANCE FUND, DURG (C.G)
DIST- DURC

PRINCIPAL

PLACE : DURG
DATE: 16/09/2024

39,80,394.69

1,01,48,500.00
5,32,160.00

1,79,804.00

EXPENSES
ACCOUNTING FEES

39,80,391.69 | AFFILIATION FEES

AUDIT FEES

BANK CHARGES

CERTIFICATE EXP.

COMPUTER REPA(R & MAINTANENCE
1,08,60,464.00 [ELECTRICAL EXFS.

FUNCTION EXPS.

LABOUR PAYMENT

MOBILE RECHARGE & INTERNET EXP.
- |oTHER EXP.

OFFICE EXPS.

- |PRINTING & STATIONARY
REMUNERATION & SALARY EXP.
RENOVATION EXP.

REPAIR & MAIN. EXPS.

TRAVELING EXP.

TDS AND GST RETUN FILLING FEES
WEB DESIGNING EXPS.

FIXED ASSETS PURCHASED
ALMIRAH

CAMERA

COOLER

FAN

COMPUTER
FURNITURE

LAB EQUIPMENT
PRINTER

CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS

_|casHIN HAND
BANK OF BARODA (7922)

M/S A A AP &ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
F.R.IN; 018833C

o

CA POONAM JAIN

(PAR )

M.NO: 422134

UDIN : 24422134 BKFPCM2439

ANNX:];EC% :‘IST D &/E\NNEXED AND FORMING PART OF BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31ST MARCH 2024
C I & PAYMENT A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

9,113.89
11,000.00
2,65,947.00

2,32,030.00
43,780.00
3,38,833.00
62,595.00
28,826.00
35,029.00
4,54,695.00
53,74,453.00
17,600.00
12,91,920.00
20,200.00
6,006.00
5,000.00

45,650.00
42,076.00

36,200.00 |
48,850.00 |/

2,28,380.00

62,500.00 p*

2,51,313.00
1,65,365.00

57,43,146.80

<

\

82,17,377.89

€,80,334.00

57,43,116.80
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SELF FINANCE FUND

GOVT. V.Y.T.P.G AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG

INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2024

l‘\’PFNQFQ I'NCOF,
ACCOUNTING FEES 10,000.00 FEES COLLECTION 1,01,48,500.00
AFFILIATION FEES 2,350.00 P.D. FROM BICYCLE . 4,84,160.00
AUDIT FEES 8,00000 FROM FOR GOVT. 43,000.00
BANK CHARGES 9,113.89 INTEREST ON SAVINGS _ 17980400] 1,08,60,464.00
CERTIFICATE EXP. 11,000.00
MAINTANENCE EXPS. 2,65,947.00
ELECTRICAL EXPS. . 2,32,030.00
FUNCTION EXPS. 43,780.00 B
LABOUR PAYMENT 3,38,833.00
MOBILE RECHARGE & INTERNET EXP. 62,595.00
OTHER EXF. 30,670.00
OFFICE EXPS. 35,029.00
PRINTING & STATIONARY 4,54,695.00
REMUNERATION & SALARY EXP. 53,74,453.00
RENOVATION EXP. 17,600.00
REPAIR & MAIN. EXPS. 12,92,842.00
TRAVELING EXP. 20,200.00
TDS AND GST RETUN FILLING FEES 6,006.00
WEB DESIGNING EXPS. 5,000.00
DEPRECIATION 13,54,139.00 95,74,282 89
[XCESS OF INCOME OVER EXPENDITURE 12,86,181.11
B P e 64 00 1 ;;;;;:;rromsw T e R
SELF FINANCE FUND, DURG (C.G) M/S A A AP & ASSOCIATES
DIST- DURG CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
E. ¢ 018883C,
PRINCIPAL
CA POGNAM JAIN
(PARTNER)
PLACE: DURG M.NO: 422134

DATE: 16/09/2024

UDIN : 24422134BKFPCM2439

Govi. V. Y. T. PG. Autonomous
College, Durg (C.G.)



SELF FINANCE FUND

GOVT. V.Y.T.I.G

AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, DURG

BALANCE STIEET AS ON 31ST MARCIH 2024

TEVR B
e ,‘,’L? 'lvr}v'

¥

ABICIIX SR A0 ANOUNT

AN e A (IS ASSETS MG RAARES AR 4

CORPUS LUND FIXED ASSETS

AS PER ANNEXURE “A 1,20,36,758.80 | AS PER ANNEXURE *C" €2,08 12650
m ARI /

CURRENT LIA }1“—_“ . CASH £ CASI{ EQUIVALENTS

25 PR ANNEXUR 14,562.00 [AS PER ANNEXURE *D" S7A3, 14550

SRR 2 e 12051 5080 $41 SRl e b

SELT FINANCE FUND, DURG (C.G) M/SAA AP &ASSOCIATES

DIST-DURG CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
F.R.N :fil18883C

T'RINCIPAL
CA POONAM JAIN
(PARTNER)

FLACE: DURG M.NO:422134

DATE: 16/09/2024 ) UDIN : 24422134BKFPCM2439

P al
vt V. Y. T.PG.
College, B8

onomous
(C.G)



